
For further information go to britishcycling.org.uk

Date Day Event Category Link
Februa
ry

24.02.13 Sunday Clayton Velo Spring Classic Reg. C+  

March     

02.03.13 Saturday Eddie Soens Handicap Reg C+  

03.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 1 - Pimbo Nat. B  

03.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 1 - Pimbo Reg. B  

03.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 1 - Pimbo W 2/3/4  

10.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 2 - Saighton Nat. B  

10.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 2 - Saighton Reg. B  

17.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 3 - Nateby Nat. B  

17.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 3 - Nateby Reg. B  

17.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 3 - Nateby W 2/3/4  

24.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 4 - Daffodil Nat. B  

24.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 4 - Daffodil Reg. B  

24.03.13 Sunday Merseyside Whs R.R. Reg. A  

31.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 5 - Capernwray Nat. B  

31.03.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 5 - Capernwray Reg. B  

31.03.13 Sunday Frank Morgan Memorial R.R. Reg. A  

April     

14.04.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 6 - Old Hutton Nat. B  

14.04.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 6 - Old Hutton Reg. B  

21.04.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 7 - Gt. Budworth Reg. B  

21.04.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 7 - Gt. Budworth W 2/3/4  

21.04.13 Sunday Bowland Road Race 3/4/W  

28.04.13 Sunday Cheshire Classic Women's Nat. Series R.R. W E/1/2/3  

May     



03.05.13 Friday IOM Sleepwell Hotels Youth & Junior Tour

T.T. - Junior & Youth all 

Categories  

04.05.13 Saturday IOM Sleepwell Hotels Youth & Junior Tour Road - Junior     Crits Youth  

05.05.13 Sunday IOM Sleepwell Hotels Youth & Junior Tour Road - Junior     Crits Youth  

11.05.13 Saturday Hadrian's Wall 2 Day 3/4/W  

12.05.13 Sunday Hadrian's Wall 2 Day 3/4/W  

12.05.12 Sunday West Pennine RC Road Race Reg. A  

19.05.13 Sunday Regional RR Champs Nat. B  

19.05.13 Sunday Regional RR Champs Reg. B  

19.05.13 Sunday Regional RR Champs Junior  

25.05.13 Saturday North West Youth Tour - Stage 1 Youth  

26.05.13 Sunday North West Youth Tour - Stage 2 Youth  

27.05.13 Monday North West Youth Tour - Stage 3 Youth  

June     

02.06.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 8 - Bole Hill Nat. B  

02.06.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 8 - Bole Hill Reg. B  

05.06.13 Wednesday CDNW RR League 9 - Horwich Handicap Reg. C+  

09.06.13 Sunday John Boote Memorial Road Race Reg A  

15.06.13 Saturday CDNW Youth League Youth Link

15.06.13 Saturday Surf 'n' Turf - Women's Nat. Series Stage 1 T.T. Surf & Turf

15.06.13 Saturday Surf 'n' Turf - Women's Nat. Series Stage 2 Nat. B Crit Surf & Turf

15.06.13 Saturday Surf 'n' Turf - Men's Stage Race - Stage 1 Reg. B Crit Surf & Turf

16.06.13 Sunday Surf 'n' Turf - Women's Nat. Series Stage 3 Nat. B Surf & Turf

16.06.13 Sunday Surf 'n' Turf - Men's Stage Race - Stage 2 Reg. B Surf & Turf

23.06.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 10 - Lazonby Nat. B  

23.06.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 10 - Lazonby Reg. B  

30.06.13 Sunday Ron O'Brien Memorial Race - Pimbo Reg. A  

July     

07.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 11 - Pimbo Nat. B  

07.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 11 - Pimbo Reg. B  



07.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 11 - Pimbo W 2/3/4  

17.07.13 Wednesday Colne G.P. Nat. A  

17.07.13 Wednesday Colne G.P. Reg. B  

21.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 12 - Smithfields Nat. B  

21.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 12 - Smithfields Reg. B  

24.07.13 Wednesday

CDNW RR League 13 - Silverdale 

Handicap Reg. C+  

28.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 14 - Ulverston Nat. B  

28.07.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 14 - Ulverston Reg. B  

August     

04.08.13 Sunday High on Bikes - Clieves Hill Road Race Reg. A  

11.08.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 15 - Dolphinholme Nat. B  

11.08.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 15 - Dolphinholme Reg. B  

18.08.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 16 - Oakenclough Nat. B  

18.08.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 16 - Oakenclough Reg. B  

24.08.13 Saturday CDNW RR League 17 - Bickerstaffe Reg. B  

September    

01.09.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 18 - Nateby Nat. B  

01.09.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 18 - Nateby Reg. B  

01.09.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 18 - Nateby W 2/3/4  

08.09.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 19 - Bashall Eaves Nat. B  

08.09.13 Sunday CDNW RR League 19 - Bashall Eaves Reg. B  


